
              

              Calendar of Events 2025 
 
 

MOE KINDERGARTEN @ NAVAL BASE                7 YISHUN AVENUE 4, SINGAPORE 769028                Tel: 62570443                mk_navalbase@moe.edu.sg 

 

Term 1 2025: Thursday 02 January 2025 – Friday 14 March 2025 

Date Description  Remarks  

Wed 1 January New Year’s Day Public Holiday 

Tue 28 January Chinese New Year Celebration School hours: 8am – 10.30am 

Wed 29 Jan – Thu 30 Jan Chinese New Year Public Holiday 

Sat 15 Feb Open House 9am – 12pm 

Mon 17 Feb Total Defence Day Celebration School hours as per normal 

Term 1 Break: Saturday 15 Mar – Sunday 23 March (KCare hours: As per normal) 

Term 2 2025: Monday 24 March 2025 – Friday 30 May 2025 

Mon 31 Mar Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday 

Tue 01 Apr Hari Raya Celebration School hours as per normal 

Fri 18 Apr Good Friday Public Holiday 

Thu 1 May Labour Day Public Holiday 

Mon 12 May Vesak Day Public Holiday 

Mon 26 May – Tue 27 May Parents-Teacher-Child Chat 

No lessons for MK 

KCare hours: As per normal 

* PTC schedule will be released on 5 May 

Term 2 Break: Saturday 31 May – Sunday 29 Jun (KCare hours: As per normal) 

Term 3 2025: Monday 30 June 2025 – Friday 5 Sep 2025 

Mon 7 Jul Youth Day School Holiday 

Mon 21 Jul 
Racial Harmony Day Celebration 

* All children to wear ethnic costume 
School hours as per normal 

Fri 8 Aug 
National Day Celebration 

* All children to wear red  
School hours: 8am – 10.30am 

Mon 11 Aug National Day School Holiday 

Thu 4 Sep Teachers’ Day Celebration School hours: 8am – 10.30am 

Fri 5 Sep Teachers’ Day School Holiday 

Term 3 Break: Saturday 6 Sep – Sunday 14 Sep (KCare hours: As per normal) 

Term 4 2025: Monday 15 Sep 2025 – Friday 21 Nov 2025 

Thu 2 Oct Children’s Day Celebration School hours: 8am – 10.30am 

Fri 3 Oct Children’s Day School Holiday 

Mon 13 Oct MK Sports Day School hours: 8am – 10.30am 

Mon 20 Oct Deepavali Public Holiday 

Tue 21 Oct Deepavali Celebration School hours as per normal 

Wed 12 Nov K2 Celebrates 
No school for K1 

K2: 8am – 12.30pm 

Mon 17 Nov – Tue 18 Nov Parents-Teacher-Child Chat 

No lessons for MK 

KCare hours: As per normal 

* PTC schedule will be released on 27 October 

Term 4 Break: Saturday 22 Nov – Wed 31 Dec (KCare hours: As per normal) 

  


